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* Shared Scores Score Totals * Shared Scores Score Totals

REGULAR BAKER REGULAR BAKER

Game #1 Singles (5) Baker #1 (4) Game #1 Singles (5) Baker #1 (4)

Game #1 Team (4) Baker #2 (4) Game #1 Team (4) Baker #2 (4)

Game #2 Singles (5) Combined (2) Game #2 Singles (5) Combined (2)

Game #2 Team (4) Game #2 Team (4)

Combined Series (2) Combined Series (2)

767 742 1509
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137
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Bowler NamePosition Singles Score

1st 2nd

Keira Moffatt

Savanah Sutton

Sophia Pennington

Charlie Miller

140

*

177Abby Kreiner

Karagan Calley

Addy Thomas

Series

Total

317

148 148

137

150 150 300

155 187

125

140

99 84 183

Position Bowler Name Singles Score Series

1st 2nd Total

0

LeeAnn Graham 134 112 246

Briyana Burleson 129 121 250

Lorna Brodbeck 98 115 213

PTS PTS PTS

5

4

Marjorie Brodbeck 129 129

00

TOTALPTS

*

*

5

4

2

LakewoodPortland

Boys/Girls Date Site

Girls 1/24/2025 Meadow Bowl

00

0

0

TOTAL

30
4

4

2

0
0

*

CAAC Bowling Match Scoresheet - 30-Point Format

Baker #1 Baker #2 Baker Total

138 133 271

Baker #1 Baker #2 Baker Total

83 132 215

553 561 1114

Lorelai Vanooy/Marjorie Broadbeck 93 93

Allisa Reser


